PROFESSOR BOWL

PARTY MENU

BUFFETS:

CATFISH BUFFET $16.99 / PERSON
PI1ZZA BUFFET $9.99 / PERSON

MEXICAN BUFFET $13.99 / PERSON
BARBEQUE BUFFET $13.99 / PERSON
ITALIAN BUFFET $18.99 / PERSON
PRIME RIB BUFFET $29.99 / PERSON
BREAKFAST BUFFET $12.99 / PERSON

TRAYS & DIPS:

VEGETABLE TRAY

FRUIT TRAY

CHEESE TRAY

PIMENTO CHEESE TRAY
MEAT & CHEESE TRAY
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP
HUMMUS DIP

BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP
NACHO CHEESE DIP

$24.99
$49.99
$39.99
$39.99
$44.99
$32.99
$32.99
$32.99
$32.99

FOOD BARS:

TACO BAR $11.99 / PERSON
POTATO BAR $8.99 / PERSON
ASSORTED DIP BAR $10.99 / PERSON
DESSERT BAR $12.99 / PERSON

PLATTERS:

CATFISH PLATTER

WING PLATTER

POPCORN CHICKEN PLATTER
SANDWICH PLATTER

SLIDER PLATTER

BBQ SLIDER PLATTER

PARTY PLATTER

ROLL-UP PLATTER

QUESADILLA PLATTER (STEAK/SHRIMP)
QUESADILLA PLATTER (CHICKEN/VEGGIE)
SHRIMP PLATTER

$34.99
$49.99
$26.99
$34.99
$34.99
$34.99
$24.99
$26.99
$29.99
$26.99
$82.99



PROFESSOR BOWL

BUFFETS - ALL BUFFETS INCLUDE DESSERT & SOFT DRINKS. ALL BUFFETS ARE MINIMUM 15
PEOPLE WITH AT LEAST 2 DAYS OF NOTICE.

CATFISH - CATFISH FILETS, CHICKEN STRIPS, FRIES, COLE SLAW, HUSH PUPPIES
PIZZA - ASSORTED PIZZA WITH SALAD

MEXICAN - ENCHILADA CASSEROLE, TACO BAR, REFRIED BEANS, SPANISH RICE, CHEESE
DIP, SALSA, WITH CHIPS

BARBEQUE - PULLED PORK, BAKED BEANS, FRIES, COLE SLAW, WITH BUNS
ITALIAN - LASAGNA, FETTUCINE ALFREDO, GARLIC BREAD, SALAD

PRIME RIB - PRIME RIB WITH AU JUS, MASHED & BAKED POTATOES, VEGGIES, CEASER
SALAD, ROLLS

BREAKFAST - PANCAKES/WAFFLES, BACON & SAUSAGE, BISCUITS & GRAVY, BREAKFAST
CASSAROLE, HASH BROWNS/GRITS, FRUIT

PLATTERS - GREAT FOR GROUPS!

CATFISH - CATFISH FILETS, CHICKEN STRIPS, FRIES, ONION RINGS, HUSH PUPPIES.
FEEDS 4-6.

WING - 50 WINGS. FLAVORS: HOT, MILD, BBQ, SRIRACHA BOURBON, GARLIC PARMESAN,
LEMON PEPPER, PLAIN. FEEDS 4-6.

POPCORN CHICKEN - POPCORN CHICKEN WITH DIPPING SAUCE. FEEDS 8-10.

SANDWICH - TURKEY & CHEESE, TURKEY CLUB, & PHILLY STEAK SANDWICHES. FEEDS 6-8
SLIDER - CHEESEBURGER OR HAMBURGER SLIDERS, WITH FRIES. FEEDS 5-7.

BBQ SLIDER - PULLED PORK SLIDERS, WITH FRIES. FEEDS 5-7.

PARTY - MOZZARELLA STICKS, FRIED PICKLES, AND POPCORN CHICKEN. FEEDS 4-6.
ROLL-UP - HAM & CHEESE OR TURKEY & CHEESE ROLL-UPS. FEEDS 4-6

QUESADILLA (STEAK/SHRIMP) - YOUR CHOICE OF STEAK OR SHRIMP QUESADILLAS,
SERVED WITH SALSA & SOUR CREAM. FEEDS 4-6.

QUESADILLA (CHICKEN/VEGGIE) - YOUR CHOICE OF CHICKEN OR VEGGIE QUESADILLAS,
SERVED WITH SALSA & SOUR CREAM. FEEDS 4-6.

SHRIMP - CHOICE OF FRESH PEELED SHRIMP, GRILLED SHRIMP, OR FRIED SHRIMP,
SERVED WITH COCKTAIL SAUCE. FEEDS 4-6.



