

# **PROFESSOR BOWL**

PARTY MENU

### **BUFFETS:**

CATFISH BUFFET **PIZZA BUFFET** MEXICAN BUFFET BARBEQUE BUFFET **ITALIAN BUFFET** PRIME RIB BUFFET BREAKFAST BUFFET \$12.99 / PERSON

\$16.99 / PERSON \$9.99 / PERSON \$13.99 / PERSON \$13.99 / PERSON \$18.99 / PERSON \$29.99 / PERSON

## FOOD BARS:

TACO BAR	\$11.99 / PERSON
POTATO BAR	\$8.99 / PERSON
ASSORTED DIP BAR	\$10.99 / PERSON
DESSERT BAR	\$12.99 / PERSON

#### **PLATTERS:**

#### TRAYS & DIPS:

VEGETABLE TRAY	\$24.99
FRUIT TRAY	\$49.99
CHEESE TRAY	\$39.99
PIMENTO CHEESE TRAY	\$39.99
MEAT & CHEESE TRAY	\$44.99
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$32.99
HUMMUS DIP	\$32.99
BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP	\$32.99
NACHO CHEESE DIP	\$32.99

CATFISH PLATTER	\$34.99
WING PLATTER	\$49.99
POPCORN CHICKEN PLATTER	\$26.99
SANDWICH PLATTER	\$34.99
SLIDER PLATTER	\$34.99
BBQ SLIDER PLATTER	\$34.99
PARTY PLATTER	\$24.99
ROLL-UP PLATTER	\$26.99
QUESADILLA PLATTER (STEAK/SHRIMP)	\$29.99
QUESADILLA PLATTER (CHICKEN/VEGGIE)	\$26.99
SHRIMP PLATTER	\$82.99



# **PROFESSOR BOWL**

#### BUFFETS - ALL BUFFETS INCLUDE DESSERT & SOFT DRINKS. ALL BUFFETS ARE MINIMUM 15 PEOPLE WITH AT LEAST 2 DAYS OF NOTICE.

CATFISH - CATFISH FILETS, CHICKEN STRIPS, FRIES, COLE SLAW, HUSH PUPPIES

PIZZA - ASSORTED PIZZA WITH SALAD

MEXICAN - ENCHILADA CASSEROLE, TACO BAR, REFRIED BEANS, SPANISH RICE, CHEESE DIP, SALSA, WITH CHIPS

BARBEQUE - PULLED PORK, BAKED BEANS, FRIES, COLE SLAW, WITH BUNS

ITALIAN - LASAGNA, FETTUCINE ALFREDO, GARLIC BREAD, SALAD

PRIME RIB - PRIME RIB WITH AU JUS, MASHED & BAKED POTATOES, VEGGIES, CEASER SALAD, ROLLS

BREAKFAST - PANCAKES/WAFFLES, BACON & SAUSAGE, BISCUITS & GRAVY, BREAKFAST CASSAROLE, HASH BROWNS/GRITS, FRUIT

#### **PLATTERS - GREAT FOR GROUPS!**

CATFISH - CATFISH FILETS, CHICKEN STRIPS, FRIES, ONION RINGS, HUSH PUPPIES. FEEDS 4-6.

WING - 50 WINGS. FLAVORS: HOT, MILD, BBQ, SRIRACHA BOURBON, GARLIC PARMESAN, LEMON PEPPER, PLAIN. FEEDS 4-6.

POPCORN CHICKEN - POPCORN CHICKEN WITH DIPPING SAUCE. FEEDS 8-10.

SANDWICH - TURKEY & CHEESE, TURKEY CLUB, & PHILLY STEAK SANDWICHES. FEEDS 6-8

SLIDER - CHEESEBURGER OR HAMBURGER SLIDERS, WITH FRIES. FEEDS 5-7.

BBQ SLIDER - PULLED PORK SLIDERS, WITH FRIES. FEEDS 5-7.

PARTY - MOZZARELLA STICKS, FRIED PICKLES, AND POPCORN CHICKEN. FEEDS 4-6.

ROLL-UP - HAM & CHEESE OR TURKEY & CHEESE ROLL-UPS. FEEDS 4-6

QUESADILLA (STEAK/SHRIMP) - YOUR CHOICE OF STEAK OR SHRIMP QUESADILLAS, SERVED WITH SALSA & SOUR CREAM. FEEDS 4-6.

QUESADILLA (CHICKEN/VEGGIE) - YOUR CHOICE OF CHICKEN OR VEGGIE QUESADILLAS, SERVED WITH SALSA & SOUR CREAM. FEEDS 4-6.

SHRIMP - CHOICE OF FRESH PEELED SHRIMP, GRILLED SHRIMP, OR FRIED SHRIMP, SERVED WITH COCKTAIL SAUCE. FEEDS 4-6.